Rx3i PacSystem
919-535-3180
GE Fanuc IC695PNS001
GE PLC Rx3i PacSystem IC695PNS001 IC695PNS00 IC695PNS0
IC695PNS

Note: The USB port is for firmware upgrades only. It is not intended for
permanent connection.
Ordering Information
IC695PNS001 PACSystems RX3i PROFINET Scanner Module 10/100/1000
with four Ports (two SFP connections, two Copper)
Includes a blank SD card, two mounting screws and a USB port cover
IC695SPC100 RX3i 10/100/1000Base-T copper SFP
IC695SPF002 RX3i 100Base-FX (fiber 2 km) SFP (Multi-mode fiber - MMF)
IC695SPF550 RX3i 1000Base-SX (fiber 550 m) SFP (MMF)
IC695SPF010 RX3i 1000Base-LX (fiber 10 km) SFP (Single-mode fiber - SMF)
© 2014 General Electric Company.  All Rights Reserved.
* Indicates a trademark of General Electric Company and/or its subsidiaries. All other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.
2  IC695PNS001-ABAF PROFINET Scanner Module
GFK-2738F
PNS Specifications
PROFINET Support PROFINET Version 2.3 Class A I/O Device
Redundantly controlled operation implements  PROFINET V2.3 Type S-2 System